

Pershore Medical Practice – Fees & Charges

Dictated letters £16.50 per 5 min

Medical Examinations

HGV £120.00 + VAT £24 = £144.00 Taxi £120.00 + VAT £24 = £144.00 £120.00 + VAT £24 = £144.00**Pilots** Car racing (with medical) £120.00 + VAT £24 = £144.00 **Horse Racing** £120.00 + VAT £24 = £144.00Go-karting (with medical) £120.00 + VAT £24 = £144.00 Pre-employment £120.00 + VAT £24 = £144.00 £120.00 + VAT £24 = £144.00Post-employment £120.00 + VAT £24 = £144.00

Adoption/Fostering report £95 NO VAT
Adoption (short white form) £30 NO VAT

Car racing (certificate only) £45.00 + VAT £9 = £54.00Go-karting (certificate only) £45.00 + VAT £9 = £54.00

Comprehensive Clinic Exam, including report, certificate, completion of form

£164.50

Elderly driver medical £88 + VAT £17.60 = £105.60Diving Medical £45.00 + VAT £9 = £54.00Pilot Certificate Only £45.00 + VAT £9 = £54.00

Certificate of fact

TWIMC £25.00 (if in f/t education £12.50)

Fitness to travel £40
Reports for children £20
Private Medical Certificate £12.5
Doctors signature £20
University report (i.e SOMA) £30
Character reference/job etc. £50

Gender Recognition NO CHARGE

Seat belt exemption £40

Blue Badge/PIP requests NOT PROVIDED - summary printout can be given to

patient

Complex Certificates

Insurance claim form £40 Holiday insurance form £40

Elderly driver certificate £40.00 + VAT £8 = £48OFSTED £82.00 + VAT £16.40 = £98.40

Reviewed March 24

DVLA £40.00 + VAT £8 = £48

Power of Attorney £60 + VAT £12 = £72Power of Attorney (witnessing) £25 + VAT £5 = £30Police report (firearms/shotgun) £60 + VAT £12 = £72

Court of Protection Forms - £16.5/5mins

Work in the Surgery

Private Consultation - ADULT £60.00 per 15 mins with GP

£30.00 per 15 mins with Nurse

Private Consultation – CHILD (0-16) £30.00 per 15 mins with GP

£15.00 per 15 mins with Nurse

Private ECG £52
Private Blood Test - diagnostic £25

Private Blood Test - paternity £25 + VAT £5 = £30

Miscellaneous

Photocopying 35p per sheet Summary printout NO CHARGE

Dispensing Private Medicines fee free to our patients

Private Flu vaccine £18.50

Blood grouping (inc lab) £44.25 (£19.25 lab fee + our fee £25)